TAXPAYER NAME

July 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
City of Gastonia

Gaston College

Stokes, Steve

Wenner, Jason Patrick
TOTAL

July 2024 OVERPAYMENTS
Adams, John

Albertelli Law Partners North Carolina, P.A.

Alvarez, Miriam De Jesus
Brafford, Daniel Logan

Brafford, Daniel Logan

Britton, Andrew

Cloninger, Wesley

Cox, Wayne

Cox, Wayne

Cox, Wayne R

Cox, Wayne R

Cox, Wayne Ross

CRNA Solutions PLLC

Dailey, Doyle K

Davison, Daryl D.

Dellinger, David A

Drayton, Shytesha

Faris, Mary J

Farris, Mary J

Gambill, Vickie Q.

Gonzalez, Jimmey

Hamrick, Linda P

Harris, Catherine

Hatten, Brian Marquis

Jackson, Sandra H

James & margaret Neely LV Trst
Jordan, Sabrina

Lavelle, Mary B

Lewis, Roger A

Lewis, Roger A

Liverett Revocable Living Trust
Locklear, Samantha

Locklear, Samantha

Mcllveen Family Law Firm
McMillan, Psaroudis & Markey PA
Paulk, Jody Lynn

Richard, Rick

Rutherford, Erica

Schafer, Jonathan

Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC
The Miller-Hogue Law Firm, P.C.
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA
Vincent, Rita Barber

Walker, Johnny Ray

Walker, Jonathan

AMOUNT

$163.94
$978.69
$199.36
$598.15
$1,940.14

$303.05
$360.80
$128.85
$307.43
$123.66
$345.00
$143.01
$158.52
$120.31
$147.60
$152.37
$184.75
$286.31
$108.00
$2,313.07
$538.00
$180.75
$383.03
$362.00
$145.00
$136.13
$125.46
$540.48
$160.00
$661.54
$266.00
$166.61
$856.43
$141.72
$160.00
$127.00
$209.27
$232.12
$1,122.43
$537.02
$260.60
$222.73
$112.59
$327.01
$191.00
$100.31
$200.00
$112.00
$228.00
$296.36



July 2024 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)
Walton, Heather

Willis, Justin

Wilodarczak, Thaddeus J.

Worley, Grace

TOTAL

July 2024 VTS REFUNDS
Butler, Rebekah Lynn Inman
Cleveland County Tax
Crawford, Andenet
Huggard, Victor Delano
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$149.90
$128.15
$121.03
$159.00
$14,842.40

$222.58
$492.84
$108.52
$116.72
$940.66

$17,723.20



