	AMOUNT
July 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	<b>\$100.01</b>
City of Gastonia	\$163.94
Gaston College	\$978.69
Stokes, Steve	\$199.36
Wenner, Jason Patrick	\$598.15
TOTAL	\$1,940.14
July 2024 OVERPAYMENTS	
Adams, John	\$303.05
Albertelli Law Partners North Carolina, P.A.	\$360.80
Alvarez, Miriam De Jesus	\$128.85
Brafford, Daniel Logan	\$307.43
Brafford, Daniel Logan	\$123.66
Britton, Andrew	\$345.00
Cloninger, Wesley	\$143.01
Cox, Wayne	\$158.52
Cox, Wayne	\$120.31
Cox, Wayne R	\$147.60
Cox, Wayne R	\$152.37
Cox, Wayne Ross	\$184.75
CRNA Solutions PLLC	\$286.31
Dailey, Doyle K	\$108.00
Davison, Daryl D.	\$2,313.07
Dellinger, David A	\$538.00
Drayton, Shytesha	\$180.75
Faris, Mary J	\$383.03
Farris, Mary J	\$362.00
Gambill, Vickie Q.	\$145.00
Gonzalez, Jimmey	\$136.13
Hamrick, Linda P	\$125.46
Harris, Catherine	\$540.48
Hatten, Brian Marquis	\$160.00
Jackson, Sandra H	\$661.54
James & margaret Neely LV Trst	\$266.00
Jordan, Sabrina	\$166.61
Lavelle, Mary B	\$856.43
Lewis, Roger A	\$141.72
Lewis, Roger A	\$160.00
Liverett Revocable Living Trust	\$127.00
Locklear, Samantha	\$209.27
Locklear, Samantha	\$232.12
McIlveen Family Law Firm	\$1,122.43
McMillan, Psaroudis & Markey PA	\$537.02
Paulk, Jody Lynn	\$260.60
Richard, Rick	\$222.73
Rutherford, Erica	\$112.59
Schafer, Jonathan	\$327.01
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC	\$191.00
The Miller-Hogue Law Firm, P.C.	\$100.31
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA	\$200.00
Vincent, Rita Barber	\$112.00
Walker, Johnny Ray	\$228.00
Walker, Jonathan	\$296.36

July 2024 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)	
Walton, Heather	\$149.90
Willis, Justin	\$128.15
Wlodarczak, Thaddeus J.	\$121.03
Worley, Grace	\$159.00
TOTAL	\$14,842.40
July 2024 VTS REFUNDS Butler, Rebekah Lynn Inman Cleveland County Tax Crawford, Andenet Huggard, Victor Delano TOTAL	\$222.58 \$492.84 \$108.52 \$116.72 <b>\$940.66</b>
GRAND TOTAL	\$17,723.20